
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse N All-Around

Stephenville, TX March 22 - 24 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 48 2nd 48 3rd 45 1st 47

10 Anna Haines - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 4076012 1.0 48.0 4.0 45.0 3.0 43.0 19.5 28.5 164.5 1

11 Jillian Holub - TAMU TAMU Nudee Sailing - 4508749 4.0 45.0 2.0 47.0 23.0 23.0 6.0 42.0 157.0 2

106 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 14.0 35.0 12.0 37.0 7.0 39.0 11.0 37.0 148.0 3

152 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 17.0 32.0 7.0 42.0 16.0 30.0 5.0 43.0 147.0 4

158 Roy Fischer -  Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 25.0 24.0 6.0 43.0 6.0 40.0 16.0 32.0 139.0 5

242 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Lil Looker - 5113894 30.0 19.0 19.0 30.0 4.0 42.0 2.0 46.0 137.0 6

295 Danielle Rehkamp - Smart Pepobarb - 3684794 6.0 43.0 11.0 38.0 12.0 34.0 26.0 22.0 137.0 7

101 Billy Lamb - Peptos Mini Storm - 4436101 18.0 31.0 17.0 32.0 20.0 26.0 1.0 47.0 136.0 8

219 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 3.0 46.0 9.0 40.0 9.0 37.0 41.0 7.0 130.0 9

205 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 4484432 27.0 22.0 10.0 39.0 13.0 33.0 18.0 30.0 124.0 10

225 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 7.0 42.0 8.0 41.0 15.0 31.0 40.0 8.0 122.0 11

115 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 23.0 26.0 21.0 28.0 14.0 32.0 14.0 34.0 120.0 12

243 Pate Stewart - TTU Moonstruck Nic - 5052930 41.0 8.0 14.0 35.0 8.0 38.0 10.0 38.0 119.0 13

258 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 5.0 44.0 3.0 46.0 22.0 24.0 43.0 5.0 119.0 14

254 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 16.0 33.0 1.0 48.0 41.0 5.0 19.5 28.5 114.5 15

8 Kimberly Pritchett - TAMU Heza San Jo - 703129 12.0 37.0 28.0 21.0 1.0 45.0 38.0 10.0 113.0 16

252 Jordan Williams - TTU Greyt Whiskey - 5214035 44.0 5.0 22.0 27.0 5.0 41.0 9.0 39.0 112.0 17

182 Anna Morrison - Twice The Solano - 4925238 2.0 47.0 13.0 36.0 32.0 14.0 33.0 15.0 112.0 18

251 Luke Abraham - TTU Sixy Lena - 3569938 46.0 3.0 24.0 25.0 10.0 36.0 4.0 44.0 108.0 19

270 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Haiden My Hickie - 5117322 11.0 38.0 39.0 10.0 24.0 22.0 17.0 31.0 101.0 20

244 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 9.0 40.0 43.0 6.0 2.0 44.0 42.0 6.0 96.0 21

269 Cody Mcentire - SRSU Little Laredos Love - 5105982 24.0 25.0 15.0 34.0 26.0 20.0 32.0 16.0 95.0 22

287 Kuuipo Nakoa - Catt Smart - 5257033 38.0 11.0 35.0 14.0 18.0 28.0 7.0 41.0 94.0 23

107 David Barnes - Illiteration - 4844553 21.0 28.0 27.0 22.0 34.0 12.0 22.0 26.0 88.0 24

148 Beverley Jacobs - Clearly Stylish - 4405343 29.0 20.0 23.0 26.0 28.0 18.0 25.0 23.0 87.0 25

91 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 20.0 29.0 40.0 9.0 17.0 29.0 30.0 18.0 85.0 26

280 Ashley Daniel - TTU Stylish Ingredient - 5022423 13.0 36.0 29.0 20.0 30.0 16.0 35.0 13.0 85.0 27

278 Gage Moorhouse - TRR Boon Gin - 4943493 10.0 39.0 32.0 17.0 27.0 19.0 39.0 9.0 84.0 28

117 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 39.0 10.0 25.0 24.0 21.0 25.0 24.0 24.0 83.0 29

271 Molly Jo Collins - SRSU HA Sons Royal Nitro - 4503923 26.0 23.0 41.0 8.0 33.0 13.0 12.0 36.0 80.0 30

118 Kerry Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 37.0 12.0 26.0 23.0 25.0 21.0 27.0 21.0 77.0 31

255 Molly Kaweck - WTAMU Nevada King - 7604080 28.0 21.0 16.0 33.0 40.0 6.0 31.0 17.0 77.0 32

121 Taylor Copenhaver - SHSU Sugar CD - 5089496 31.0 18.0 33.0 16.0 39.0 7.0 13.0 35.0 76.0 33

197 Bill Muncaster - DMR Taris Cat - 5043750 48.0 1.0 46.0 3.0 11.0 35.0 15.0 33.0 72.0 34

193 Brooke Davis - TSU Ima Cracker Jac - 5247091 19.0 30.0 36.0 13.0 38.0 8.0 34.0 14.0 65.0 35

260 D Allen Daily - Wreckless Dwight - 3351388 47.0 2.0 47.0 2.0 31.0 15.0 3.0 45.0 64.0 36

100 Tina Lamb - Kreyzee - 5040909 34.0 15.0 44.0 5.0 43.0 3.0 8.0 40.0 63.0 37

198 Bill Muncaster - Smooth As Lenas Cat - 5043746 35.0 14.0 42.0 7.0 19.0 27.0 36.0 12.0 60.0 38

176 Kaitlyn Colunga - TSU QB Dual Rey Miss - 5125211 43.0 6.0 31.0 18.0 37.0 9.0 23.0 25.0 58.0 39

120 Amanda Zeeb - SHSU BR Little  Diamond - 947440 36.0 13.0 37.0 12.0 35.0 11.0 29.0 19.0 55.0 40

Limited All Round



216 Sally Williams - Rex - ???? 22.0 27.0 38.0 11.0 44.0 2.0 44.0 4.0 44.0 41

103 Martha Jo Soule - Miss Solis Jackie - 4087051 33.0 16.0 34.0 15.0 36.0 10.0 45.0 3.0 44.0 42

172 Tyler Heck - TSU IM Reddy - 5152615 42.0 7.0 45.0 4.0 45.0 1.0 21.0 27.0 39.0 43

137 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 8.0 41.0 5.0 44.0 #N/A 28.0 20.0 0.0

143 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 40.0 9.0 30.0 19.0 #N/A DQ 0.0 0.0

161 Samantha E Wilson - TSU Deuce - NA 15.0 34.0 18.0 31.0 #N/A DQ 0.0 0.0

211 Beverly Rhode - Peppy Silver Cat - 4938310 32.0 17.0 20.0 29.0 #N/A 37.0 11.0 0.0

235 Christina Dvorak - Shiney Wahine - 4935372 #N/A #N/A 42.0 4.0 #N/A 0.0

290 William Morgan - Lewy - APHA 45.0 4.0 48.0 1.0 29.0 17.0 #N/A 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

March 22 - 24 Judge:

48
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
48 TIE BREAKERS 1 8 7 3 2 10 5 4 6 9
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1 48 10 Anna Haines - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 4076012 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 75.0

2 47 182 Anna Morrison - Twice The Solano - 4925238 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

3 46 219 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

4 45 11 Jillian Holub - TAMU TAMU Nudee Sailing - 4508749 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 69.0

5 44 258 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 69.0

6 43 295 Danielle Rehkamp - Smart Pepobarb - 3684794 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 68.0

7 42 225 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 67.0

8 41 137 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 67.0

9 40 244 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 65.0

10 39 278 Gage Moorhouse - TRR Boon Gin - 4943493 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 65.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Stephenville, TXLocation:Scott Jackson

2013 Stephenville Show

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 38 270 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Haiden My Hickie - 5117322 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 65.0

12 37 8 Kimberly Pritchett - TAMU Heza San Jo - 703129 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 64.0

13 36 280 Ashley Daniel - TTU Stylish Ingredient - 5022423 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 64.0

14 35 106 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 64.0

15 34 161 Samantha E Wilson - TSU Deuce - NA 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 64.0

16 33 254 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 64.0

17 32 152 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 63.0

18 31 101 Billy Lamb - Peptos Mini Storm - 4436101 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 62.0

19 30 193 Brooke Davis - TSU Ima Cracker Jac - 5247091 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 62.0

20 29 91 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 62.0

2013 Stephenville Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 28 107 David Barnes - Illiteration - 4844553 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 62.0

22 27 216 Sally Williams - Rex - ???? 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 62.0

23 26 115 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 61.0

24 25 269 Cody Mcentire - SRSU Little Laredos Love - 5105982 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 61.0

25 24 158 Roy Fischer -  Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 61.0

26 23 271 Molly Jo Collins - SRSU HA Sons Royal Nitro - 4503923 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 60.0

27 22 205 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 4484432 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 60.0

28 21 255 Molly Kaweck - WTAMU Nevada King - 7604080 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 60.0

29 20 148 Beverley Jacobs - Clearly Stylish - 4405343 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 60.0

30 19 242 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Lil Looker - 5113894 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 59.0

2013 Stephenville Show

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 18 121 Taylor Copenhaver - SHSU Sugar CD - 5089496 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 59.0

32 17 211 Beverly Rhode - Peppy Silver Cat - 4938310 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 59.0

33 16 103 Martha Jo Soule - Miss Solis Jackie - 4087051 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 59.0

34 15 100 Tina Lamb - Kreyzee - 5040909 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 58.0

35 14 198 Bill Muncaster - Smooth As Lenas Cat - 5043746 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 58.0

36 13 120 Amanda Zeeb - SHSU BR Little  Diamond - 947440 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 57.0

37 12 118 Kerry Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 57.0

38 11 287 Kuuipo Nakoa - Catt Smart - 5257033 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 57.0

39 10 117 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 56.0

40 9 143 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 55.0

2013 Stephenville Show

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 4 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 8 243 Pate Stewart - TTU Moonstruck Nic - 5052930 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 55.0

42 7 172 Tyler Heck - TSU IM Reddy - 5152615 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 54.0

43 6 176 Kaitlyn Colunga - TSU QB Dual Rey Miss - 5125211 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 53.0

44 5 252 Jordan Williams - TTU Greyt Whiskey - 5214035 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 53.0

45 4 290 William Morgan - Lewy - APHA 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 51.0

46 3 251 Luke Abraham - TTU Sixy Lena - 3569938 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 51.0

47 2 260 D Allen Daily - Wreckless Dwight - 3351388 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 50.0

48 1 197 Bill Muncaster - DMR Taris Cat - 5043750 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 47.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

March 22 - 24 Judge:

48
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
48 TIE BREAKERS 8 9 5 7 6 4 3 1 2
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Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 48 254 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 62.0

2 47 11 Jillian Holub - TAMU TAMU Nudee Sailing - 4508749 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 61.0

3 46 258 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 61.0

4 45 10 Anna Haines - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 4076012 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 60.0

5 44 137 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 60.0

6 43 158 Roy Fischer -  Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 59.0

7 42 152 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 59.0

8 41 225 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 59.0

9 40 219 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.0

10 39 205 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 4484432 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.0

Limited Non-Pro Trail Stephenville, TXLocation:Scott Jackson

2013 Stephenville Show

Limit_NP_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 38 295 Danielle Rehkamp - Smart Pepobarb - 3684794 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 55.0

12 37 106 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 3.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.0

13 36 182 Anna Morrison - Twice The Solano - 4925238 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 54.0

14 35 243 Pate Stewart - TTU Moonstruck Nic - 5052930 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 53.0

15 34 269 Cody Mcentire - SRSU Little Laredos Love - 5105982 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 53.0

16 33 255 Molly Kaweck - WTAMU Nevada King - 7604080 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 53.0

17 32 101 Billy Lamb - Peptos Mini Storm - 4436101 7.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 52.0

18 31 161 Samantha E Wilson - TSU Deuce - NA 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 51.0

19 30 242 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Lil Looker - 5113894 7.0 4.0 9.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 51.0

20 29 211 Beverly Rhode - Peppy Silver Cat - 4938310 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 49.0

2013 Stephenville Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 28 115 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 48.0

22 27 252 Jordan Williams - TTU Greyt Whiskey - 5214035 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 48.0

23 26 148 Beverley Jacobs - Clearly Stylish - 4405343 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 48.0

24 25 251 Luke Abraham - TTU Sixy Lena - 3569938 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 48.0

25 24 117 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 5.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 47.0

26 23 118 Kerry Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 47.0

27 22 107 David Barnes - Illiteration - 4844553 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 46.0

28 21 8 Kimberly Pritchett - TAMU Heza San Jo - 703129 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 46.0

29 20 280 Ashley Daniel - TTU Stylish Ingredient - 5022423 3.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 46.0

30 19 143 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 46.0

2013 Stephenville Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 18 176 Kaitlyn Colunga - TSU QB Dual Rey Miss - 5125211 6.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 45.0

32 17 278 Gage Moorhouse - TRR Boon Gin - 4943493 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 45.0

33 16 121 Taylor Copenhaver - SHSU Sugar CD - 5089496 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 45.0

34 15 103 Martha Jo Soule - Miss Solis Jackie - 4087051 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 44.0

35 14 287 Kuuipo Nakoa - Catt Smart - 5257033 2.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 44.0

36 13 193 Brooke Davis - TSU Ima Cracker Jac - 5247091 3.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 44.0

37 12 120 Amanda Zeeb - SHSU BR Little  Diamond - 947440 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 43.0

38 11 216 Sally Williams - Rex - ???? 6.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 43.0

39 10 270 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Haiden My Hickie - 5117322 7.0 6.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 42.0

40 9 91 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 40.0

2013 Stephenville Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 8 271 Molly Jo Collins - SRSU HA Sons Royal Nitro - 4503923 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 40.0

42 7 198 Bill Muncaster - Smooth As Lenas Cat - 5043746 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 39.0

43 6 244 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 39.0

44 5 100 Tina Lamb - Kreyzee - 5040909 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 38.0

45 4 172 Tyler Heck - TSU IM Reddy - 5152615 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 38.0

46 3 197 Bill Muncaster - DMR Taris Cat - 5043750 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 37.0

47 2 260 D Allen Daily - Wreckless Dwight - 3351388 4.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 35.0

48 1 290 William Morgan - Lewy - APHA 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 34.0

2013 Stephenville Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

March 22 - 24 Judge:

45
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
45 TIE BREAKERS 3 5 8 1 7 6 2 4

2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
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Figure 8, 
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Rollbck

Stop & 
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Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 45.0 8 Kimberly Pritchett - TAMU Heza San Jo - 703129 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 56.0

2 44.0 244 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 1.0 55.0

3 43.0 10 Anna Haines - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 4076012 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 51.0

4 42.0 242 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Lil Looker - 5113894 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 0.5 49.5

5 41.0 252 Jordan Williams - TTU Greyt Whiskey - 5214035 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.0

6 40.0 158 Roy Fischer -  Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 47.0

7 39.0 106 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 46.0

8 38.0 243 Pate Stewart - TTU Moonstruck Nic - 5052930 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 46.0

9 37.0 219 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 46.0

10 36.0 251 Luke Abraham - TTU Sixy Lena - 3569938 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 45.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TXLocation:Joe Hayes

2013 Stephenville Show

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 35.0 197 Bill Muncaster - DMR Taris Cat - 5043750 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 45.0

12 34.0 295 Danielle Rehkamp - Smart Pepobarb - 3684794 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 45.0

13 33.0 205 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 4484432 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 0.5 42.5

14 32.0 115 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 42.0

15 31.0 225 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.0

16 30.0 152 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 2.5 39.5

17 29.0 91 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 39.5

18 28.0 287 Kuuipo Nakoa - Catt Smart - 5257033 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 1.5 39.5

19 27.0 198 Bill Muncaster - Smooth As Lenas Cat - 5043746 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 39.0

20 26.0 101 Billy Lamb - Peptos Mini Storm - 4436101 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 37.5

2013 Stephenville Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 25.0 117 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 37.5

22 24.0 258 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 37.0

23 23.0 11 Jillian Holub - TAMU TAMU Nudee Sailing - 4508749 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 36.0

24 22.0 270 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Haiden My Hickie - 5117322 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 34.0

25 21.0 118 Kerry Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 34.0

26 20.0 269 Cody Mcentire - SRSU Little Laredos Love - 5105982 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 33.0

27 19.0 278 Gage Moorhouse - TRR Boon Gin - 4943493 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 32.0

28 18.0 148 Beverley Jacobs - Clearly Stylish - 4405343 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 31.5

29 17.0 290 William Morgan - Lewy - APHA 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 30.5

30 16.0 280 Ashley Daniel - TTU Stylish Ingredient - 5022423 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 7.5 30.5
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 15.0 260 D Allen Daily - Wreckless Dwight - 3351388 6.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 25.5

32 14.0 182 Anna Morrison - Twice The Solano - 4925238 5.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 25.0

33 13.0 271 Molly Jo Collins - SRSU HA Sons Royal Nitro - 4503923 4.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 24.0

34 12.0 107 David Barnes - Illiteration - 4844553 3.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 10.5 21.5

35 11.0 120 Amanda Zeeb - SHSU BR Little  Diamond - 947440 2.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 7.5 21.5

36 10.0 103 Martha Jo Soule - Miss Solis Jackie - 4087051 4.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 6.5 21.5

37 9.0 176 Kaitlyn Colunga - TSU QB Dual Rey Miss - 5125211 5.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 7.5 20.5

38 8.0 193 Brooke Davis - TSU Ima Cracker Jac - 5247091 5.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 20.0

39 7.0 121 Taylor Copenhaver - SHSU Sugar CD - 5089496 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 10.0 18.0

40 6.0 255 Molly Kaweck - WTAMU Nevada King - 7604080 5.0 2.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 9.5 16.5
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 5.0 254 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 3.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 8.0 16.0

42 4.0 235 Christina Dvorak - Shiney Wahine - 4935372 4.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 15.0

43 3.0 100 Tina Lamb - Kreyzee - 5040909 5.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 18.5 14.5

44 2.0 216 Sally Williams - Rex - ???? 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 22.0 11.0

45 1.0 172 Tyler Heck - TSU IM Reddy - 5152615 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 24.0 7.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

March 22 - 24 Judge:Dick Pieper Loc.

47
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
47 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 7 2 6 9 3 5 8

LNP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90)

1 47.0 101 Billy Lamb - Peptos Mini Storm - 4436101 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 71.0

2 46.0 242 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Lil Looker - 5113894 9.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.0

3 45.0 260 D Allen Daily - Wreckless Dwight - 3351388 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 63.0

4 44.0 251 Luke Abraham - TTU Sixy Lena - 3569938 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 60.0

5 43.0 152 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.0

6 42.0 11 Jillian Holub - TAMU TAMU Nudee Sailing - 4508749 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 55.0

7 41.0 287 Kuuipo Nakoa - Catt Smart - 5257033 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 53.0

8 40.0 100 Tina Lamb - Kreyzee - 5040909 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.0

9 39.0 252 Jordan Williams - TTU Greyt Whiskey - 5214035 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 50.0

10 38.0 243 Pate Stewart - TTU Moonstruck Nic - 5052930 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Stephenville, TX

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

2013 Stephenville Show

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 37.0 106 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 49.0

12 36.0 271 Molly Jo Collins - SRSU HA Sons Royal Nitro - 4503923 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 46.0

13 35.0 121 Taylor Copenhaver - SHSU Sugar CD - 5089496 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 46.0

14 34.0 115 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shining Judgement - 4103308 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 43.0

15 33.0 197 Bill Muncaster - DMR Taris Cat - 5043750 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 43.0

16 32.0 158 Roy Fischer -  Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 43.0

17 31.0 270 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Haiden My Hickie - 5117322 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 43.0

18 30.0 205 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 4484432 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 42.0

19.5 28.5 10 Anna Haines - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 4076012 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 42.0

19.5 28.5 254 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 3268389 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 42.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 27.0 172 Tyler Heck - TSU IM Reddy - 5152615 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 41.0

22 26.0 107 David Barnes - Illiteration - 4844553 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 41.0

23 25.0 176 Kaitlyn Colunga - TSU QB Dual Rey Miss - 5125211 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 41.0

24 24.0 117 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 5039383 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 40.0

25 23.0 148 Beverley Jacobs - Clearly Stylish - 4405343 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 40.0

26 22.0 295 Danielle Rehkamp - Smart Pepobarb - 3684794 3.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 40.0

27 21.0 118 Kerry Wink - Starlight Attitude - 4772200 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 39.0

28 20.0 137 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 38.0

29 19.0 120 Amanda Zeeb - SHSU BR Little  Diamond - 947440 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 38.0

30 18.0 91 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 6.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 37.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 17.0 255 Molly Kaweck - WTAMU Nevada King - 7604080 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 37.0

32 16.0 269 Cody Mcentire - SRSU Little Laredos Love - 5105982 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 37.0

33 15.0 182 Anna Morrison - Twice The Solano - 4925238 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 37.0

34 14.0 193 Brooke Davis - TSU Ima Cracker Jac - 5247091 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 37.0

35 13.0 280 Ashley Daniel - TTU Stylish Ingredient - 5022423 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 36.0

36 12.0 198 Bill Muncaster - Smooth As Lenas Cat - 5043746 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 36.0

37 11.0 211 Beverly Rhode - Peppy Silver Cat - 4938310 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 36.0

38 10.0 8 Kimberly Pritchett - TAMU Heza San Jo - 703129 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 33.0

39 9.0 278 Gage Moorhouse - TRR Boon Gin - 4943493 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 33.0

40 8.0 225 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 32.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 7.0 219 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 31.0

42 6.0 244 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 28.0

43 5.0 258 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 2.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 25.0

44 4.0 216 Sally Williams - Rex - ???? 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 25.0

45 3.0 103 Martha Jo Soule - Miss Solis Jackie - 4087051 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 22.0

DQ #N/A 161 Samantha E Wilson - TSU Deuce - NA 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

DQ #N/A 143 Cody Brown - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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